IMC200/2000 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
IMC 200/2000 Series
Industrial PoE+ Media and Rate Converters
Key Features
	■ Converts speed as well as media
type
	■ Supports 802.3at, PoE+, 30W and

Green The port has established a link to a network device
Blinking Green Activity
Off The port has not established a link with a network device
Fiber Port LEDs
2 | IMC200/2000 Series Datasheet AlliedTelesis.com
AT-IMC200T/SC-980 10/100/1000T to 100FX (SC), 2 km, MMF, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
AT-IMC200TP/SC-980 10/100/1000T PoE+ to 100FX (SC), 2 km, MMF, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
AT-IMC2000T/SC-980 10/100/1000T to 1000SX/SC, 550 m MMF, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
AT-IMC2000TP/SC-980 10/100/1000T PoE+ to 1000SX /SC, 550 m MMF, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
AT-IMC2000T/SP-980 10/100/1000T to 100/1000X SFP, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
AT-IMC2000TP/SP-980 10/100/1000T PoE+ to 100/1000X SFP, industrial temperature, TAA compliant
The following three models can use the below power supplies:
AT-IMC200T/SC-980
AT-IMC2000T/SP-980
AT-IMC2000T/SC-980
AT-DRB15 15W, 24V Output DIN Rail Mount Power Supply DIN rail mount
AT-DRB50 50W, 48V Output DIN Rail Mount Power Supply DIN rail mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
Function Position Description
SML
On Smart MissingLink feature enabled

	■ EMI/Emission & Stability
	■ FCC Class A
	■ EN55024 (im munity standard)
	■ EN55032 Class A
	■ EN55035
	■ VCCI Class A
	■ RoHS
Power Supplies
AlliedTelesis.com© 2024 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
IMC200/2000 Datasheet  | 3
617-000650  Rev i
AT-SPTX/I 100 m, 10/100/1000T SFP, RJ-45, I-Temp
AT-SPSX/I 550 m, 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, I-Temp
AT-SPSX/E 550 m, 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, Ext. Temp
AT-SPEX/E 2 km, 1000EX SFP, LC, MMF, 1310 nm, Ext. Temp
AT-SPLX10/I 10 km, 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm, I-Temp
AT-SPLX10/E 10 km, 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm, Ext. Temp
AT-SPLX40/E 40 km, 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm, Ext. Temp
AT-SPBD10 10 km, 1G BiDi SFP, LC, SMF
AT-SPBD20-xx/I 20 km BiDi GbE SMF SFP, I-Temp
AT-SPBD40-xx/I 40 km BiDi GbE SMF SFP, I-Temp
All Allied Telesis standard temp SFP's
Supported SFP Modules IMC2000T/SP & IMC2000TP/SP
The following three models can use the below power supplies:
AT-IMC200TP/SC-980
AT-IMC2000TP/SC-980
AT-IMC2000TP/SP-980
AT-DRB50* 50W, 48V Output DIN Rail Mount Power Supply DIN rail mount      * Product will be limited to <50W
AT-SDR120-48 120W @48Vdc, Industrial AC/DC power supply, DIN rail mount
Power Supplies